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FIRE WARDENS 
Eye Care Centre (ECC), Jack Bell Research Centre (JBRC), Research Pavilion (RP) & 

Robert H.N. Ho Research Centre (RHNH) 

BUILDING FLOOR NAME EMAIL ROOM LOCAL 

JBRC Basement Ron Singzon rcs4@sfu.ca  127 54159 

JBRC 1st Floor   Damon Jung jungdamon@gmail.com  127 54159 

JBRC 1st Floor   Jamie Wright kenzie20023@hotmail.com 127 54159 

JBRC 2nd Floor / S  Marilyn Robertson marilyn.robertson@ubc.ca 201 68576 

JBRC 2nd Floor / N  Wendy Cao wendy.cao@vch.ca  250A 61383 

JBRC 3rd Floor / S Angela Goytain angela.goytain@vch.ca  312/315 63439 

JBRC 3rd Floor / N  Mitali Pandey mpandey@prostatecentre.com  TBA 62254 

JBRC 4th Floor  / S Qiunong Guan qguan@prostatecentre.com  413 62117 

JBRC 4th Floor / N Payman Hojabrpour phojabr@shaw.ca  436A 55702 

JBRC 5th Floor / S Angela Cheng angela.cheng@vch.ca  509 68893 

JBRC 5th Floor / N  Susan Moore susan.moore@vch.ca  555 69629 

RP Basement Carley Schwartz carley.schwartz@alumni.ubc.ca  B5 68530 

RP 1st Floor / S Boris Feldman boris.feldman@vch.ca  186 55115 

RP 1st Floor / N Rebecca Harper rebecca.harper@hiphealth.ca 109 69056 

RP 2nd Floor / S  Michael Cancilla michael.cancilla@arbutusmedical.ca 292 54851 

RP 2nd Floor / N  Pia Ganz pia.ganz@ors.ubc.ca  260 54149 

RP 3rd Floor / S   Michael Kuo mikuo0628+ubc@gmail.com  386 68495 

RP 3rd Floor / N   Suresh Bairwa sureshmaxss@gmail.com  386 68375 

RP 4th Floor / S   Paula Andruschak paula@vesaliuscardio.com  493 68922 

RP 4th Floor / N Crystal Robertson crystal.robertson@vch.ca 460 62474 

RP 5th Floor / S Maryam Abomoslim maryam.abomoslim@ubc.ca 575 66294 
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BUILDING FLOOR NAME EMAIL ROOM LOCAL 

RP 5th Floor / N TBD TBD TBD TBD 

RP 6th Floor / S TBD TBD TBA TBD 

RP 6th Floor / N Ming-wan Su amwsu@yahoo.com 600 68968 

RP 7th Floor / S  David Peddie dpeddie@sfu.ca    710 55219 

RP 7th Floor / N Nitya Suryaprakash nitya.suryaprakash@ubc.ca  709 68341 

RHNH 1st Floor Shawn Anderson sanderson@prostatecentre.com  189 21775 

RHNH 2nd Floor Ralph Buttyan rbuttyan@prostatecentre.com  280 21758 

RHNH 3rd Floor Chris Wang cwang@prostatecentre.com  381 21782 

RHNH 4th Floor Vivian Chung vivian.chung@hiphealth.ca  492 21783 

RHNH 4th Floor Jane Desrochers jane.desrochers@hiphealth.ca 466 21717 

RHNH 5th Floor Madison Welch madison.welch@hiphealth.ca  570 69056 

RHNH 5th Floor Danmei Liu danmei.liu@hiphealth.ca  591 52577 

RHNH 6th Floor Venessa Wong venessa.wong@hiphealth.ca  672-C 52582 

RHNH 6th Floor Doug Race douglas.race@hiphealth.ca 689-F 21787 

RHNH 6th Floor Prashant Pandey prashant@ece.ubc.ca 674-1 N/A 

RHNH 6th Floor Karen Donaldson karen.donaldson@vch.ca 689-A 52561 

RHNH 7th Floor Melinda Medina melinda.medina@hiphealth.ca 775 21712 

RHNH 7th Floor Kim Neville kim.neville@hiphealth.ca  797 21728 

RHNH 7th Floor Amanda Main amanda.main@hiphealth.ca  775 52580 

 


